
2132 

Tariff 
Item 

3808.30.08 
41.04 
4804.42.00 
5903.10.00 
70.07 
8407. 29.00 
8421.21.00 
87.08 
Chapter 90 
9002.20.00 
9501.00.00 

Tariff 
Item 

3920. 99. 29 
3926. 90. 69 
4202.92.09 
8525.20.09 

8525.20.09 
8537 .10.00 
8705.90.00 

8713.90.00 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Description of Goods 

Torpedo 
Men's . . . above) 
White ... only 
Geogr ids . . . yarns 
Curved . . . E2000 
Marine ... engines 
Ultraviolet ... purifiers 
Parts ... thereon 
Electrical ... types 
VDU . . . protection 
Pedal ... geared 

Description of Goods 

Silicone elastomeric sheeting 

IBIRD SCHEDULE 
Concession Approvals WI thdrawn 

FOURm SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Nail in electrical cable clips 
Insulated polyethylene carrier bags 
Fully synthesised marine VHF radio with telephone interface 
facilities 
Mobile data dispatch terminals 
Digital RF spread spectrum alarm controllers and accessories 
Mechanical road sweepers incorporating conveyor belt pick up 
system 
Motorised invalid carriages: prescription mobility with 
detachable footrests 

9404.10. 00 Mattress supports viz: inner spring units not upholstered up to 
and including 75mm thickness 

Category of Decision: A General Approval 
CE Cap! tal Equipment 
GT Goods in Transl t 
IM Inputs to Manufacturing - Inability to Supply 
IP Inadequate Production 
MS Manufacturers' Samples 
RUC Revocation of Unused Concession 
S Shortfall 
SS Special Situation 
V Variation of Existing Concession 
X Administrative Amendment 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

721742A 
621759B 
986337A 
985579D 
985954D 
980905J 
981025A 
986991D 
983ll6K 
800986E 
987051C 

Ref. 
No. 

987153F 
987229K 
987235D 
987240L 

987271L 
987270B 
987269J 

987253B 

987251F 

No. 92 

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined 
applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of June 1992. V .A. MANICS, Ministry of Commerce. 
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