NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

THIRD SCHEDULE Concession Approvals Withdrawn

VOICOBBION INPROVABLE NITURAL WILL										
Tariff Item	Description of Goods				Ref. No.					
3808.30.08	Torpedo	•••	•••		721742A					
41.04	Men's above)				621759B					
4804.42.00	White only	••			986337A					
5903.10.00	Geogrids yarns	• •			985579D					
70.07	Curved E2000	• •			985954D					
8407.29.00	Marine engines	••			980905J					
8421.21.00	Ultraviolet purifiers				981025A		• •			
87.08	Parts thereon				986991D					
Chapter 90	Electrical types	• •			983116K					
9002.20.00	VDU protection		• •		800986E					
9501.00.00	Pedal geared	••	••		987051C					

емпрти сечения с

		FOURTH SCHEDULE	
		Applications for Concessions Declined	
Description of Goods			Ref. No.
Silicone elastomeric sheeting			987153F
			987229K
			987235D
· · · · ·			987240L
facilities			
Mobile data disp	atch t	erminals	987271L
Digital RF spread spectrum alarm controllers and accessories			987270B
Mechanical road sweepers incorporating conveyor belt pick up			987269J
system	-	. , ,	
.00 Motorised invalid carriages: prescription mobility with			987253B
detachable footr	ests	• • •	
Mattress support	s viz:	inner spring units not upholstered up to	987251F
and including 75	nn thi	ckness	
Decision: A	_	General Approval	
CE	_	Capital Equipment	
GT	_	Goods in Transit	
IM	_	Inputs to Manufacturing - Inability to Supply	
IP	_	Inadequate Production	
MS	_	Manufacturers' Samples	
RUC	_	Revocation of Unused Concession	
S	_	Shortfall	
SS	_	Special Situation	
v	_	Variation of Existing Concession	
х	-	Administrative Amendment	
֡	Silicone elastome Nail in electrice Insulated polyetl Fully synthesised facilities Mobile data disput Digital RF spread Mechanical road a system Motorised invalid detachable footre Mattress supports and including 750 Decision: A CE GT IM IP MS RUC S SS V	Silicone elastomeric s Nail in electrical cab Insulated polyethylene Fully synthesised mari facilities Mobile data dispatch t Digital RF spread spec Mechanical road sweepe system Motorised invalid carr detachable footrests Mattress supports viz: and including 75mm thi Decision: CE GT IM IP MS RUC S S S S S V	Description of Goods Silicone elastomeric sheeting Nail in electrical cable clips Insulated polyethylene carrier bags Fully synthesised marine VHF radio with telephone interface facilities Mobile data dispatch terminals Digital RF spread spectrum alarm controllers and accessories Mechanical road sweepers incorporating conveyor belt pick up system Motorised invalid carriages: prescription mobility with detachable footrests Mattress supports viz: inner spring units not upholstered up to and including 75mm thickness Decision: A - General Approval CE - Capital Equipment GT - Goods in Transit IM - Inputs to Manufacturing - Inability to Supply IP - Inadequate Production MS - Manufacturers' Samples RUC - Revocation of Unused Concession S - Shortfall SS - Special Situation V - Variation of Existing Concession

NOTE

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the ${\it Gazette}$.

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of June 1992.

V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce.

